
Last Name First Name Phone Number  Email

Abraham Robyn 678‐377‐9824 robyn@arogeo.com

Allen Lakeita 678‐900‐0713 ycprocess@yahoo.com

Andrews II Gene 678‐632‐1029 gene.slyfox@gmail.com

Bailey Anna 404‐732‐2884 annabailey33@yahoo.com

Barnes Kristopher 678‐596‐3964 visionzpsis@outlook.com

Barney Steven 678‐849‐8251 barneysm67@gmail.com

Barron Shane 770‐993‐2900 capitalpi@aol.com

Basham James 770‐466‐5885 dialservices@bellsouth.net

Benito Richard 404‐435‐4911 rick.benito@gmail.com

Brazeman Craig 404‐365‐6995 cb@pimail.org

Briley Donnie 404‐788‐8331 theprocessserveringa@yahoo.com

Bunch Kim 770‐240‐0018 kbunch@momprocessservice.com

Byer Edmond 404‐574‐3927 bulldogprocessservers@gmail.com

Chastain Michael 404‐450‐3456 mikeachastain@gmail.com

Clemmons Joyce 718‐954‐1326 clemmonsjoyce@yahoo.com

Cline Travis 678‐768‐4925 travis.cline@ancillarylegal.com

Cochrane Babette 770‐852‐0363 babs.wrapitupilltakeit@gmail.com

Cook Chris 404‐668‐1305 baycourt@outlook.com

Crawford Melissa P. 678‐489‐4122 justicecosts@gmail.com

Crump Thomas 678‐429‐3060 tcpsagents@gmail.com

Cunningham Sally 770‐489‐7017 sally@millenniuminv.com

Dambach‐Cirko Patriciajoyce 404‐791‐4073 patriciajoyce30093@gmail.com

Davenport Alterick 770‐984‐7007 davent2375@gmail.com

Davidson Danny 770‐550‐3912 ddavids5000@gmail.com

Davidson Mitchell 770‐833‐7099 dvdstran@comcast.net

Day Duane 678‐431‐2899 daydc@yahoo.com

Dolbier Jeffrey 678‐583‐5420 flashdelivery@bellsouth.net

Dreeman Douglas 678‐556‐0325 doug@aaslegal.com

Earthrise Rochelle 404‐824‐8544 rochelleearthrise@att.net

Echols Eric 770‐579‐0188 eric@tfpcompany.net

Echols Patricia  770‐579‐0188 patricia@tfpcompany.net

Folds Catherina 678‐283‐3887 cpfolds@aol.com

Folds George 678‐283‐3885 gfolds6123@aol.com

Ford Ronnie 678‐768‐4262 ford.ronnie@gmail.com

Fuller Thomas 404‐432‐8089 twaynefuller3591@gmail.com

Gayle Earl 404‐547‐0346 ewgayle@gmail.com

Gibbs Thomas 404‐484‐2147 david@chiltongibbs.com

Giles Herbert 404‐623‐5481 handllegal@gmail.com

Greenway Kimberly 404‐487‐6085 office@kimberlygreenway.com

Grimshaw Shane 770‐993‐2900 capitalpi@aol.com

Gruhn Tammie 404‐734‐8542 tammiegruhn@outlook.com

Harris Parks 678‐542‐0135 parksharris3@yahoo.com

Hassan Muhsin S. 470‐435‐2136 service@disproservices.com
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Hassan Muhsin 404‐853‐9395 moneypro01@gmail.com

Highsmith Amos 404‐874‐8188 ttplegalservices@gmail.com

Hightower Anthonio 770‐265‐2634 hightower1133@yahoo.com

Hill Hollis 770‐601‐4250 rmgservicesllc@comcast.net

Hines James 770‐377‐8371 jaybirdinvestigations@gmail.com

Horton Christopher 770‐841‐0428 ctoddhorton@gmail.com

Huguley CK Adonni 770‐324‐0560 huguleyc1@aol.com

Humphrey Ronald 470‐348‐0081 privatedetectivehumphrey@gmail.com

Jenkins Stephanie 706‐741‐4857 rnaprocessingllc@gmail.com

Kahssu Haile 855‐737‐8342 kahssu@gmail.com

Kidd Elizabeth 770‐984‐7007 bkidd@mlgas.com

Kirkland Shirley 678‐818‐6476 pkirkla16@gmail.com

Layton Eric 678‐209‐7648 eric@onthelevel‐as.com

Lobin Jerome 770‐317‐2970 jlobin@jlps.net

Mallas Nicholas 404‐483‐6259 mallasinvestigations@gmail.com

McClellan Rodney 678‐648‐6330 rod@elsga.com

McGahee Larry 404‐623‐5481 handllegal@gmail.com

Mitchell Kevin     678‐923‐3094 kevin1.mitchell@outlook.com

Morgan Todd 404‐644‐7414 info@bullseyeps.com

Morrison Zuri 404‐247‐4194 adiamanagement@gmail.com

Mott Cynthia 404‐379‐3921 docketlegal@gmail.com

Muhammad‐Haqq Azizah 404‐587‐9827 info@ajmuhammad.com

Nichols Jean 770‐539‐2621 jeangnichols@yahoo.com

Nichols Lathan 678‐984‐1680 nicholslegaldocs@gmail.com

Nolen Milton 470‐423‐9886 afreshvision@yahoo.com

Perkins Karen 404‐308‐0092 karen@jlps.net

Pitts Rochelle 470‐875‐4555 purbliss3@gmail.com

Quinn William 770‐331‐1940 wtquinn1940@gmail.com

Rauser Jayne 770‐984‐7007 jrauser@mlgas.com

Rhodes Kathryn 770‐789‐9250 abledetective@aol.com

Rice Robert 404‐218‐1411 cobbprocess@gmail.com

Richardson Leroy 470‐236‐2009 lrichardson@2n2investigations.com

Ruddock Margaret 404‐663‐4690 ruddockm@yahoo.com

Sadler, Jr. John 404‐610‐1660 jsadler@asupremeusa.com

Saxon Jasmine 404‐394‐6924 jsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com

Saxon Rashad 404‐394‐6924 rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com

Saxon Robin 404‐394‐6924 rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com

Saxon‐Ford Virginia 404‐747‐6282 misssaxonserves@gmail.com

Seklecki Christian 404‐771‐3204 christian@proofandprocess.com

Shadix, Jr. Jimmy 678‐326‐8289 shadixj@yahoo.com

Singleton Wanda 404‐644‐3195 wandaspy32@gmail.com

Singleton Wesley 770‐993‐2900 capitalpi@aol.com

Smith, Jr. Bruce 404‐872‐1200 bucksmith@hotmail.com

Smith Ronald 404‐621‐7630 rsmit535@aol.com

Smith Virginia 404‐872‐1200 esmith@aps‐ga.net

Snellings Sharon 770‐330‐6622 sejs50@gmail.com

Spears Joye 404‐838‐8100 jls.drs@att.net



Stanton Christopher 404‐784‐6009 chameleoncss@gmail.com

Starks Marc 833‐268‐7842 services@georgiacourtservices.com

Stinyard Kelvin 770‐984‐7007 kelvin‐stinyard@hotmail.com

Tamaroff Paul 404‐872‐1200 ptamaroff@aps‐ga.net

Tassaw Berhane     800‐954‐9441 info@btserve.com

Thompson Vanessa 404‐901‐0700 info@ispy4u.us

Thrash Nancy 770‐598‐9639 thrashservice@gmail.com

Tort Henry 678‐431‐7364 hanktort@outlook.com

Turner Travis 404‐447‐0694 travdavon@yahoo.com

Underwood Robert 404‐502‐2653 u_rob@bellsouth.net

Washington Sabrina 678‐472‐5070 swashington@smspiservicesllc.com

West Eric 770‐984‐7007 ericwest64@yahoo.com

Winkelman Nan 706‐291‐6490 tsisinc@att.net

Wright Christopher 404‐664‐1972 right1legalservices@gmail.com


